2022SPEC BOOK
PARTS, MAINTENANCE AND APPAREL
© 2021 Bombardier Recreational Products Inc. (BRP). All rights reserved. ®, TM and the BRP logo are trademarks of BRP or its affiliates.  † All other trademarks are the property of their respective
owners. Some models depicted herein may include optional equipment. Prices, if shown, are based on Manufacturer Suggested Retail Prices. Dealers may sell for a different price. For Canada and the US,
taxes are not included. Depending on location, products are distributed by BRP US Inc., Bombardier Recreational Products Inc., BRP European Distribution SA, BRP Finland Oy., BRP Australia Pty Ltd.
or BRP Brasil Motorsports LTDA. BRP reserves the right, at any time, to discontinue or change specifications, prices, designs, features or equipment without incurring obligation. Printed in Canada.
CAN-AMOFFROAD.COM
2022 PARTS, MAINTENANCE AND APPAREL

Stamped T-Shirt 454444 • XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Black (90), Heather Grey (27)
 · Solid Black: 100% cotton jersey.
 · Heather Grey: 60% cotton, 40% polyester jersey.
Warpath T-Shirt 454441 • XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Black (90), Blue (80)
 · 100% cotton jersey.
Leveler T-Shirt 454476 • XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Black (90), Heather Grey (27)
 · Solid Black: 100% cotton jersey.
 · Heather Grey: 60% cotton, 40% polyester jersey.
Prepper T-Shirt 454428 • XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Blue (80), Khaki (05)
 · 100% cotton jersey.
Triangulate T-Shirt 454439 • XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Black (90), Heather Grey (27)
 · Solid Black: 100% cotton jersey.
 · Heather Grey: 60% cotton, 40% polyester jersey.
Rover T-Shirt 454475 • XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Blue (80), White (01)
 · 100% cotton jersey.
16    APPAREL    CATEGORY16    APPAREL    SHIRTS & TEES
M
E
N
L

 · Extended back for coverage while riding.
 · Mesh fabric for extra ventilation under the arms.
 · Non-fading sublimated graphics.
Restomod Jersey 454434 • S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Black (90), Navy (89)
 · 100% polyester.
 · Quick-dry, antibacterial, moisture-wicking fabric.
 · Extended back for coverage while riding.
 · Mesh fabric for extra ventilation under the arms.
 · Non-fading sublimated graphics.
X Factor Jersey 454437 • S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL Blue (80), Grey (09), Yellow (10)
 · 100% polyester.
 · Quick-dry, antibacterial, moisture-wicking fabric.
 · Extended back for coverage while riding.
 · Mesh fabric for extra ventilation under the arms.
 · Non-fading sublimated graphics.
18    APPAREL    CATEGORY18    APPAREL    JERSEYS
HOODIES & FLEECE
M
E
N

286128 • S, M, L, XL, 2XL
286796 • S, M, L, XL, 2XL
Clear (00), Matte Black (93)
Camo (37)
 · 100% polyvinyl chloride.
 · 100% waterproof.
 · Electronically welded seams.
 · Strategically placed ventilation.
 · Side openings at bottom leg.
WARMTH
n n n n n
WATERPROOFNESS/WINDPROOFNESS
n n n n n
BREATHABILITY
n n n n n
20    APPAREL    CATEGORY20    APPAREL    JACKETS & VESTS    MUD GEAR
HELMETS & GOGGLES
U
N
IS

the back for a better fit.
 · Anti-pilling fleece.
Can-Am Steer Gloves 446329 • XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL
Black (90), Blue (80),
Pink (36), Red (30)
 · 75% nylon, 15% polyurethane,
9% chloroprene rubber, 1% polyester.
 · Molded neoprene for fitted cuff.
 · Articulated fingers for
easier movements.
 · Injected TPR on knuckle for protection.
 · Clarino nash layers on palm for
durability and comfort.
 · Touchscreen index and thumb.
 · Ventilated-air mesh fabric.
22    APPAREL    CATEGORY22    APPAREL    GLOVES & TECHNICAL WEAR    COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
CAPS
M
E
N

 · Side water bottle pouch.
 · 900 D polyester.
Can-Am Cooler Bag B104520024
 · Keeps food or drinks cold for up to 72 hours
 · 22-liter capacity Leakproof watertight zipper
 · Sturdy outer fabric
 · Full top opening for easy access
 · Adjustable and removable shoulder strap,
and side carry handles
 · Two Velcro webbing straps on the back side for securing
an unbreakable bottle or other tableware
 · Hardtop cover can be used as a small table
 · Thermal insulation
 · Easy to clean
 · Dimensions: 35 cm L x 28 cm W x 35 cm H
24    APPAREL    CATEGORY24    APPAREL    BAGS
1
2
3
4

16 35
18 78
3-4 79
5-6 52
6-8 48
SIZE CODE
7-8 54
10-12 49
14-16 50
S/M 72
M/L 91
L/XL 73
HOW TO MEASURE
24    APPAREL    CATEGORY CATEGORY    APPAREL    25  APPAREL    25
NOTES
26    APPAREL    CATEGORY26    APPAREL
EXPLORE AN ENTIRE WORLD OF ADVENTURE WITH ALL OF OUR BRP PRODUCTS. BRP.COM
26    APPAREL    CATEGORY
CAN-AMOFFROAD.COM
830201335